2024-2025 TUITION AND FEE SCHEDULE

PRE-SCHOOL OPTIONS (Must be 3 years old by September 1.)

REGISTRATION / \$200 (if paid by March 8)
RE-ENROLLEMT FEE \$250 per year, per student*

	10-MONTH MEMBER TUITION	10-MONTH TUITION	MEMBER TUITION	TUITION
5 FULL DAYS • 7:45 - 2:15 • 9:00 - 3:00	\$599.00/month	\$746.50/month	\$5,990.00/year	\$7,465.00/year
4 FULL DAYS • 7:45 - 2:15 • 9:00 - 3:00	\$483.00/month	\$599.00/month	\$4,830.00/year	\$5,990.00/year
3 FULL DAYS • 7:45 - 2:15 • 9:00 - 3:00	\$362.00/month	\$453.50/month	\$3,620.00/year	\$4,535.00/year
5 MORNINGS • 7:45 - 11:00 • 9:00 - 12:00	\$314.50/month	\$379.00/month	\$3,145.00/year	\$3,790.00/year
4 MORNINGS • 7:45 - 11:00 • 9:00 - 12:00	\$283.50/month	\$315.50/month	\$2,835.00/year	\$3,155.00/year
3 MORNINGS • 7:45 - 11:00 • 9:00 - 12:00	\$269.00/month		\$2,690.00/year	

KINDERGARTEN OPTIONS (Must be 5 years old by September 1.)

REGISTRATION / \$350 (if paid by March 8)
RE-ENROLLEMT FEE \$400 per year, per student*

	10-MONTH MEMBER TUITION	10-MONTH TUITION	MEMBER TUITION	TUITION
FULL DAY • 7:45 - 2:15	\$599.00/month	\$746.50/month	\$5,990.00/year	\$7,465.00/year
MORNING • 7:45 - 12:00	\$332.00/month	\$409.50/month	\$3,320.00/year	\$4,095.00/year



1ST - 8TH GRADE (7:45AM - 2:15PM)

REGISTRATION / \$350 (if paid by March 8)
RE-ENROLLEMT FEE \$400 per year, per student*

	10-MONTH MEMBER TUITION	10-MONTH TUITION	MEMBER TUITION	TUITION
1 STUDENT	\$599.00/month	\$746.50/month	\$5,990.00/year	\$7,465.00/year
2 STUDENTS	\$925.00/month	\$1,257.00/month	\$9,250.00/year	\$12,570.00/year
3 STUDENTS	\$1,243.00/month	\$1,685.00/month	\$12,430.00/year	\$16,850.00/year
EACH ADDITIONAL STUDENT	\$270.00/month	\$306.00/month	\$2,700.00/year	\$3,060.00/year

SPECIALTY CLASS & PARTI	CIPATION FEES
TECH (per year, per student)	\$50 - Preschool \$120 - Kindergarten & 1st-8th Grade
CLASS PARTY (per year, per student)	\$15 - Preschool \$15 - Kindergarten & 1st-8th Grade
ACTIVITIES (per year, per student)	\$15 - Preschool \$15 - Kindergarten & 1st-8th Grade
OTHER MISC. Bible, Hymnal, etc as needed by grade	level

Bible, Hyfffilai, etc. - as fleeded by grade in

OPTIONAL PROGRAMS	
STAY & PLAY	Registration Fee - \$0
Monday & Wednesday	\$12.00 per hour
11:00am - 2:00pm	Advance sign-up required. Payment due at pick-up.
KID CARE - BEFORE SCHOOL Monday - Friday** 7:00am - 7:30am KIDCARE - AFTER SCHOOL Monday - Friday** Dismissal - 6:00pm	Registration Fee - \$70 for the first child, \$50 per additional child, due 8/9/24 \$6 morning before school \$6/half-hour after school Pre-registration required. No mimimum days per week required.
SUMMER DAZE	Registration Fee - \$80 for the first child, \$50 per additional child, due 5/1/24
Monday - Friday (closed July 3rd)	\$55/day for 6+ hours, \$45/day for 6– hours
7:00am - 6:00pm	Pre-registration required.

^{*}One half of the registration fee is due upon registration and is non-refundable. The second half of the registration fee is due within 60 days of first payment. Registering after June 1st: all fees are due at registration and are non-refundable. As of June 1, ALL registration fees are non-refundable.

^{**}Available on school days when school is in session. Open on Non-school days during the school year with the exception of specific holidays provided there are enough children registered.

^{***}Tuition in Full

giving St Peter Lutheran School - Financial Information Form Family Last Name First Name Billing Account Last Name Address City Zip State Home/Cell Work Payment Authorization Section: ALL Fees/Dates Required to be Auto Paid (Please Initial all boxes) Tuition - (Monthly- Aug-May) Hot Lunch (on due date when ordering) Registration (1/2 down, balance on 6/1/24) Milk Program (8/9/2024) Summer Daze Registration (5/1/2024) Kid Care Registration (8/9/2024) Weekly Kid Care Fees (each Wednesday) Weekly Summer Daze Fees and field trips (each Tuesday) Miscellaneous Fees (8/9/2024) Bank / Credit Card Info Account on file (change in authorized amount) **New Authorization** Debit/Credit Card Info (3% added to each payment) Checking Info (please provide voided check) Card # Bank Routing # Exp Date Account # Billing Address Name on Card Payments not honored by your financial institution will incur a \$30.00 fee. After two (2) returned payments, checks/credit cards will no longer be accepted. Future Initials payments MUST be made in certified funds prior to due date. Please note that any account that becomes two (2) weeks in arrears, a \$30.00 late fee will be charged to your account. If fees are not brought current or payment Initials arrangements have not been made, at the Principal's discretion, the student(s) may not be able to attend the program until the account is current. I understand there will be \$20 program change fee except for changes due to employment. A \$5.00 Admin fee will be charged for ALL refunds. Initials You also agree to the addition of reasonable attorney fees and costs of collection if you fail to pay under the terms of this agreement. Page 1

St. Peter Lutheran School 2024-2025 Fees Chart

*Complete and Return to School Office

Billing Accou	Billing Account Last Name	Registration Per Child		1st Half	2nd Half
	Registration Fees	Before 3/8/24 After 3/9/24	Student Name	Auto Pay Date	Auto Pay Date
	Preschool	\$200/\$250			
	Kindergarten-8th	\$350 / \$400			
Due Date	Miscellaneous Fee	COST	Student Name	Total Charge	Auto Pay Date
8/9/2024	Curriculum Tech (Preschool)	\$50.00			
8/9/2024	Curriculum Tech (K-8th)	\$120.00		33	
8/9/2024	Class Party	\$15.00			
8/9/2024	Activities	\$15.00			
8/9/2024	Assignment Books (grades 3-8)	\$8.00			
8/9/2024	Bible-NIVYD (grades 1-4 if needed)	\$26.00			
8/9/2024	Bible- NV (grades 5-8 if needed)	\$15.00			
8/9/2024	Hymnal	\$20.00			
	MILK PROGRAM FOR LUNCH TIME		Circle Milk Choice	Chocolate	White
	FULL DAY PROGRAMS ONLY		Student Name	Total Charge	Auto Pay Date
8/9/2024	Option #1: Full Year =	\$65.00			
8/9/2024	Option #2: 2 Payments (2nd payment due 12/6/24)	\$32.50			
8/9/2024	Option #3: Full Year / 4 Days per week	\$53.00			
8/9/2024	Option #4: Full Year / 3 Days per week	\$43.00			
	Kid Care/ Summer Daze		Student Name	Total Charge	Auto Pay Date
8/9/2024	Kid Care Registration 1st child	\$70.00			
8/9/2024	Kid Care Registration 2nd child	\$50.00			
5/1/2024	Summer Daze Registration	\$80 / \$50			
	Choose Payment Option Below. Full Pay, Two Pay or Monthly.	nthly.			
	1st 5th or 15th of each month Alignet through May	y:	Tuition Total		
	toy but, or that or case more habase an oubit may		CONSTRUCTION OF STRUCTURE OF ST		
	Full Pay(Payment by July 1, 2024 for 3% discount) Two Payments	(July 1,	2024 and December 6, 2024 for 1% discount on each payment)	for 1% discount on each	payment)
	10 Month (August through May) Monthly on	Date of First Payment		Date of Last Payment	
		Office Use Only			
	Activated in Praxi Entered in		DateInitals_		Page 2